
Simple 12 Bar Blues
Key of A

Chords:  A5  D5  E5
Quarter Notes 

Count 1  2  3  4
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Super Simple Power Chord Blues
Key of A
Quarter Notes 

Count 1  2  3  4
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Simple 12 Bar Blues 
Key of A

Chords:  A5  D5  E5
Eighth Notes

Count 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 +
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Standard tuning
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Simple 12 Bar Blues Pattern
Key of A

Chords:  A5  D5  E5
Eighth Notes

Hold down index when stretching to the 4th fret.
Count 1 + 2 + 3 + 4 +

Notated by GuitarSteve.com

1/1
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Standard tuning
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A Hold down index when stretching the ring to the 4th fret.
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12 Bar Blues Quick Change w/ turnaround
Quick Change: 2nd measure goes to the IV chord (D)

Key of A   Chords:  A5  D5  E5
Eighth Notes

Hold down INDEX when stretching RING to the 4th fret.
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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E A Robert Johnson Style turnaround
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Simple Chords 
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Simple Chords 

2/2

15
A£ A£ E E A£

0
2
2
1
0

0
2
2
1
0

0
2
2
1
0
0

0
2
2
1
0
0

0
2
2
1
0



Clash of the Titans
Smoke on the Water vs. Iron Man

One String Wonders all played with the INDEX Finger
These Riffs are great for beginners.  Easy to read and recognizeable
Just Read the TAB for these Riffs but WRITE IN THE STRING NAME

The TAB is a lot easier to read than Standard Notation at this stage
Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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1
Smoke on the Water   Richie Blackmore   Deep Purple

Really Played on two strings but sounds cool on one string
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Iron Man   Tony Iommi   Black Sabbath

Tony Iommi Severed the tips of two fret hand fingrers.  Still became one of the greatest rock guitarists ever.
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Seven Nation Army   Jack White   The White Stripes

A Simple but Cool White Stripes Riffs  
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Iron Man Breakdown
Breakdown of Main Riffs

Iron Man Uses Single Note Lines and Power Chords
Power Chords are Made from the Root and the Perfect 5th.  Also Called 5 Chords

Geezer Butler
Tony Iommi

Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Iron Man Breakdown

2/2

5

Bridge 1 Reapeat this part below End with this part
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Notes on Bye
B=Open B    C=1st Fret   D=3rd Fret 
Use Ring or Pinky for the 3rd Fret

Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Bye Bye Birdie
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Notes on Good (plus Bye and Eddie)
G=Open G   A=2nd Fret

Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Notes on Little Eddie
E=open E    F=1st Fret   G=3rd Fret

Notated by GuitarSteve.com
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Cruising with Eddie
SAY......Then PLAY
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Eddie and the Cruisers

9

Drifting on an Eddy

13

That's "Mr. Ed" to You

17

Hanging Out With Eddie

21

Eddie, Eddie, and More Eddie

25

Hey Eddie

29

Last But Not Least... Eddie
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